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B\“de https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/caramel-custard-5I-lactose-free-04065400003347

Caramel custard 5L lactose-free

Product code 895030
EAN code 04065400003347
Selling unit jar
Country of origin Germany
Brand Naarmann
E— ‘ Shelf life (days) 180
@W”Pudding Net weight 5000 g
el Pud Energy 345 kJ (82 kcal)
Carbohydrate 14 g
Protein 30
Fat 15¢
\ : Saturated fat 0.8¢g
N L Salt 0.16 g
- Sugar 10.4g

Ingredient Statement

semi-skimmed MILK, sugar, modified starch, caramel sugar syrup, iodised salt, thickening agent (agar agar, locust
bean gum, guar gum), stabilizer (di- and triphosphates), natural flavor, lactase

Allergen

Contains: Milk and its derivatives
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